DEVA GOLF
dovngof  11a JORNADA LIGA DE OTORO

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 3)

Horario de salida

Fecha listado: 02/12/2024 - 17:56

Fecha: 03/12/2024 Cédigo: 023624416
12 Vuelta

TEE:1 (1)

TEE: 2 (2

TEE:3 (3)

TEE: 4 (4)

Paginalde 1l

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

NAVARRO DORBERT, TERESA
ESCOTET IGLESIAS JOSE LUIS
PENALVA NAVARRO, YOLANDA

FERNANDEZ GARCIA M2 CARMEN ANITA
ALONSO CASTANON EMILIO
CARVAJAL CASARIEGO, JOSE MARIA

CASADO RETRUELLO FRANCISCO JAVIER
SUAREZ IGLESIAS, CARLOS ANGEL

HERES GONZALEZ JOSE RAMON
GABAN RODRIGUEZ SERGIO



